
Rhythmic Challenge & Invitational
23.02.2024 - Invitational - Level 10 Junior() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1.
USA

Kim Dawn
Pacific Stars Rhythmic
Academy CA

2010
JrB

28.900
(4)

27.950
(3)

27.950
(1)

26.650
(2) 111.450

13.050 15.850 - 12.450 15.500 - 12.300 15.650 - 12.250 14.400 -

2.
USA

Weber Josephine
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2011
JrA

29.600
(1)

27.500
(4)

27.950
(1)

26.350
(3) 111.400

15.150 14.450 - 13.250 14.250 - 12.900 15.050 - 11.700 14.650 -

3.
USA

Sullivan Aurora
Burlo Gymnastics

2010
JrB

29.050
(3)

28.100
(2)

26.850
(5)

27.150
(1) 111.150

13.200 15.850 - 13.300 14.800 - 12.500 14.350 - 12.400 14.750 -

4.
USA

Chulyakov Amaliya
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2011
JrA

28.550
(5)

27.350
(5)

25.500
(8)

25.700
(4) 107.100

13.850 14.700 - 12.900 14.450 - 10.600 14.900 - 11.450 14.250 -

5.
USA

Sklyut Olivia
Iliana Rhythmic Gymnastics

2009
JrB

29.400
(2)

26.150
(9)

27.250
(4)

23.250
(14) 106.050

13.750 15.650 - 11.650 14.500 - 12.050 15.200 - 10.300 12.950 -

6.
USA

Tarasyuk Anya
Liberty Academy of Rhythmic
Gymnastics NJ

2010
JrB

28.500
(6)

27.150
(7)

26.350
(6)

22.500
(15) 104.500

12.850 15.650 - 12.300 14.850 - 11.000 15.350 - 8.450 14.050 -

7.
USA

Rykov Anna
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2010
JrB

25.850
(11)

28.200
(1)

25.150
(13)

24.800
(7) 104.000

12.100 13.750 - 12.300 15.900 - 10.850 14.300 - 11.750 13.050 -

7.
USA

Pershina Evgeniia
IK school of gymnastics FL

2010
JrB

26.000
(10)

25.450
(12)

27.450
(3)

25.100
(5) 104.000

10.750 15.250 - 11.650 13.800 - 11.950 15.500 - 10.350 14.750 -

9.
USA

Salcedo Mia
Rhythmic Art

2012
JrA

25.850
(11)

27.200
(6)

25.200
(12)

23.450
(13) 101.700

12.050 13.800 - 12.400 14.800 - 11.600 13.600 - 9.750 13.700 -

10.
USA

Zvorygina Aleksandra
Zara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy CO

2011
JrA

26.050
(9)

24.450
(15)

24.800
(15)

24.600
(8) 99.900

12.250 13.800 - 11.950 12.500 - 11.600 13.200 - 11.250 13.350 -

11.
USA

Ishutina Vlada
IK school of gymnastics FL

2009
JrB

26.200
(7)

23.100
(18)

25.900
(7)

24.300
(9) 99.500

10.400 15.800 - 10.400 12.700 - 11.400 14.500 - 9.150 15.150 -

12.
USA

Asulin Milli
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2011
JrA

24.600
(14)

26.000
(10)

23.400
(17)

25.000
(6) 99.000

10.750 13.850 - 12.450 13.550 - 10.200 13.200 - 10.950 14.050 -

13.
USA

Nabokova Angelika
Zara Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy CO

2010
JrB

25.800
(13)

25.650
(11)

22.950
(18)

24.100
(10) 98.500

11.700 14.100 - 11.750 13.900 - 10.000 12.950 - 10.300 13.800 -

14.
USA

Gurevich Daniella
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2009
JrB

22.950
(17)

26.200
(8)

24.900
(14)

23.750
(12) 97.800

10.500 12.450 - 12.500 13.700 - 10.300 14.600 - 10.250 13.500 -

15.
USA

Pavlovsky Katherine
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2010
JrB

26.100
(8)

23.250
(17)

23.850
(16)

23.800
(11) 97.000

11.650 14.450 - 10.600 12.650 - 10.300 13.550 - 9.800 14.000 -

16.
USA

Borovskiy Aurora
Isadora by Matchpoint NY

2011
JrA

23.900
(15)

25.050
(14)

25.450
(9)

21.650
(18) 96.050

10.300 13.600 - 11.650 13.400 - 11.450 14.000 - 9.700 11.950 -

17.
USA

Semenova Elizabeth
Prima RG GA

2009
JrB

23.850
(16)

25.250
(13)

25.250
(11)

20.750
(19) 95.100

9.850 14.000 - 10.100 15.150 - 10.700 14.550 - 7.100 13.650 -

18.
USA

Mirov Milana
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2009
JrB

22.750
(19)

23.900
(16)

25.350
(10)

21.950
(17) 93.950

10.600 12.150 - 11.200 12.700 - 11.150 14.200 - 8.350 13.600 -



Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

19.
USA

Novoseletsky Isabelle
NSR IL

2009
JrB

22.850
(18)

19.900
(19)

20.750
(19)

22.100
(16) 85.600

9.050 13.800 - 7.700 12.200 - 7.850 12.900 - 8.750 13.350 -
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