

Rhythmic Challenge & Invitational

23.02.2024 - Invitational - Level 10 Junior() - All Around

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Year	○			●			🍴			🌀			Score
				D	E	Ded.										
1.	USA	Kim Dawn <i>Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy CA</i>	2010 JrB	28.900 (4)			27.950 (3)			27.950 (1)			26.650 (2)			111.450
				13.050	15.850	-	12.450	15.500	-	12.300	15.650	-	12.250	14.400	-	
2.	USA	Weber Josephine <i>Rhythmic Academy of Los Angeles CA</i>	2011 JrA	29.600 (1)			27.500 (4)			27.950 (1)			26.350 (3)			111.400
				15.150	14.450	-	13.250	14.250	-	12.900	15.050	-	11.700	14.650	-	
3.	USA	Sullivan Aurora <i>Burlo Gymnastics</i>	2010 JrB	29.050 (3)			28.100 (2)			26.850 (5)			27.150 (1)			111.150
				13.200	15.850	-	13.300	14.800	-	12.500	14.350	-	12.400	14.750	-	
4.	USA	Chulyakov Amaliya <i>Isadora by Matchpoint NY</i>	2011 JrA	28.550 (5)			27.350 (5)			25.500 (8)			25.700 (4)			107.100
				13.850	14.700	-	12.900	14.450	-	10.600	14.900	-	11.450	14.250	-	
5.	USA	Sklyut Olivia <i>Iliana Rhythmic Gymnastics</i>	2009 JrB	29.400 (2)			26.150 (9)			27.250 (4)			23.250 (14)			106.050
				13.750	15.650	-	11.650	14.500	-	12.050	15.200	-	10.300	12.950	-	
6.	USA	Tarasyuk Anya <i>Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics NJ</i>	2010 JrB	28.500 (6)			27.150 (7)			26.350 (6)			22.500 (15)			104.500
				12.850	15.650	-	12.300	14.850	-	11.000	15.350	-	8.450	14.050	-	
7.	USA	Rykov Anna <i>Isadora by Matchpoint NY</i>	2010 JrB	25.850 (11)			28.200 (1)			25.150 (13)			24.800 (7)			104.000
				12.100	13.750	-	12.300	15.900	-	10.850	14.300	-	11.750	13.050	-	
7.	USA	Perschina Evgeniia <i>IK school of gymnastics FL</i>	2010 JrB	26.000 (10)			25.450 (12)			27.450 (3)			25.100 (5)			104.000
				10.750	15.250	-	11.650	13.800	-	11.950	15.500	-	10.350	14.750	-	
9.	USA	Salcedo Mia <i>Rhythmic Art</i>	2012 JrA	25.850 (11)			27.200 (6)			25.200 (12)			23.450 (13)			101.700
				12.050	13.800	-	12.400	14.800	-	11.600	13.600	-	9.750	13.700	-	
10.	USA	Zvorygina Aleksandra <i>Zara Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy CO</i>	2011 JrA	26.050 (9)			24.450 (15)			24.800 (15)			24.600 (8)			99.900
				12.250	13.800	-	11.950	12.500	-	11.600	13.200	-	11.250	13.350	-	
11.	USA	Ishutina Vlada <i>IK school of gymnastics FL</i>	2009 JrB	26.200 (7)			23.100 (18)			25.900 (7)			24.300 (9)			99.500
				10.400	15.800	-	10.400	12.700	-	11.400	14.500	-	9.150	15.150	-	
12.	USA	Asulin Milli <i>Isadora by Matchpoint NY</i>	2011 JrA	24.600 (14)			26.000 (10)			23.400 (17)			25.000 (6)			99.000
				10.750	13.850	-	12.450	13.550	-	10.200	13.200	-	10.950	14.050	-	
13.	USA	Nabokova Angelika <i>Zara Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy CO</i>	2010 JrB	25.800 (13)			25.650 (11)			22.950 (18)			24.100 (10)			98.500
				11.700	14.100	-	11.750	13.900	-	10.000	12.950	-	10.300	13.800	-	
14.	USA	Gurevich Daniella <i>Isadora by Matchpoint NY</i>	2009 JrB	22.950 (17)			26.200 (8)			24.900 (14)			23.750 (12)			97.800
				10.500	12.450	-	12.500	13.700	-	10.300	14.600	-	10.250	13.500	-	
15.	USA	Pavlovsky Katherine <i>Rhythmic Academy of Los Angeles CA</i>	2010 JrB	26.100 (8)			23.250 (17)			23.850 (16)			23.800 (11)			97.000
				11.650	14.450	-	10.600	12.650	-	10.300	13.550	-	9.800	14.000	-	
16.	USA	Borovskiy Aurora <i>Isadora by Matchpoint NY</i>	2011 JrA	23.900 (15)			25.050 (14)			25.450 (9)			21.650 (18)			96.050
				10.300	13.600	-	11.650	13.400	-	11.450	14.000	-	9.700	11.950	-	
17.	USA	Semenova Elizabeth <i>Prima RG GA</i>	2009 JrB	23.850 (16)			25.250 (13)			25.250 (11)			20.750 (19)			95.100
				9.850	14.000	-	10.100	15.150	-	10.700	14.550	-	7.100	13.650	-	
18.	USA	Mirov Milana <i>Rhythmic Academy of Los Angeles CA</i>	2009 JrB	22.750 (19)			23.900 (16)			25.350 (10)			21.950 (17)			93.950
				10.600	12.150	-	11.200	12.700	-	11.150	14.200	-	8.350	13.600	-	

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Year	○			●			🍴			🌀			Score
				D	E	Ded.										
19.	 USA	Novoseletsky Isabelle <i>NSR IL</i>	2009 JrB	22.850			19.900			20.750			22.100			85.600
				(18)			(19)			(19)			(16)			
				9.050	13.800	-	7.700	12.200	-	7.850	12.900	-	8.750	13.350	-	